
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KUHUKSHETRA

Notification tor Hesult of Bachelor of Technology lll Semester Civrl Engineering examirrations Nov.iDec. 2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology lll Semester

Sr. No. Roll No.

1 12011001

2 12011002

3 12011003

4 1201 1004

5 12011005

6 12011006

7 1201 .t 
007

I 12011008

I 1201 1009

Name

Shubhanr

Chetan l"4eena

Gourav Garlrwal

Mandeep

Ankit Hat

Ramswaroop

Anu

Naren Kumar

Vijay Kurnar

Gode No.

CEPC21

CEPC23

CEPC25

CEPC27

CEPC29

CELR21

CELR23

CELR25

MAIR21

SGPA

9 1852

8.5556

9.2963

8.55s6

8.8148

9.2593

7.5556

9.2963

8.0741

,1 5 l'1Al] 2022

Civil Engineering examination of this lnstiturte held in Nov./Dec.2A21 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "Fl" means Heappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects
1 Structural Analysis - ll

2 Surveying - |

3 Design of Steel Structures

4 Water Supply & Treatment

5 lrrigation Engineering

6 Structural Analysis (Practical)

7 Surveying-l(Practical)

8 Environmental Engineering - I (Practical)

9 Applied Nurrerical and Statistical Methocjs

F_Name

Ashok Kumar

Shrv ftam Meena

Narender Kumar

Jaisingh

Deo Narayan Mandai

lv'lohan Ram Bishnoi

Jasbir Singh

Kamal Kunrar

Arnarlcet

T',B,-K*@rf.-



Sr. No. Holl No.

10 12011010

11 12011011

12 12011012

13 1201 10.13

{ 14 12011014

15 1201 '1015

16 12011016

17 12011017

18 12011018

19 12011019

20 1201 1020

21 12011021

22 12011022

23 1 201 1023

24 12011024

25 1201 1025

26 12011026

27 12011027

+ 28 12011028

29 12011029

30 1201 1030

31 1201 1031

32 12011032

33 12011033

34 12011034

Name

Shahina Choudhary

Varbhav Sharrna

Nishant

Nitesh Yadav

Shubham Singh

Jeevan Singh Gurjar

Abhinav Singh

Yash Kumar

Ankur Chaurasrya

Bhavey Kumar

Harsh Kaushik

Rahul Kumar

Shivanshu Prakash
Shandilya

Shailendra Singh Goyal

Harjeet Singh

Pragya

Yashwardhan Srngir

Ajay Singh Baiplawat

Harsh Kumar

Bharat Kumar Meena

Chirag Sharma

Vishal

Nishant Yadav

Sanjeet

Priyan Payal

F_Name

Javed Akhter

Atul Kumar

Rishi Parkash

NawalSingh

Sanjay Singh

Hamavtar Gurjar

Yogendra Singh

Daulat Ram

Subash Chaurasiya

fu1r Rajesh Kunrar

Suresh Kumar

Mahesh Kazi

Pawan Kumar Sharma

Jaswant Singh Goyal

Sukhdev Singh

Prem Narayan

Aiay Singh

Ram Khiladi Baiplawat

lvlolran Lal Meena

Jaisi Rarn Meena

Bavindra Sharma

Dev Singh Tanwar

lshwar Singh Yadav

,Joginder Singh

Dharnr Pal Singh Payal

SGPA

7.8889

9.4815

8851I

8.1111

Re CEPC29 (End)

8 9630

9 0370

8.4444

7.8148

8 9630

8.3704

8 2593

8.2222

9.0741

8.5926

8.6296

8.6667

8.8519

8.2963

8.9259

7.8519

8.4815

, 
B.BBB9

8.9259

Re. CELR25 (End)
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Sr. No. Holl No.

*J 35 1 201 1 035

36 12011036

37 1201 1037

38 12011038

39 12011039

40 12011040

41 12011041

42 12011042

43 1201 1043

44 12011044

45 12011045

46 1 201 'l 046

47 12011047

48 1201 1048

49 12011049

f 50 1201 1050

51 1201 105'1

52 1201 1052

53 12011053

54 12011054

55 1201 1055

56 12011056

57 12011057

58 1201 1058

59 12011059

Name

Simranjot Sirrgh

Arjun

Yogesh Kumar

Jassica

Dibya Bharali

Lakshay Choudhary

Vinay Sharma

Vidit Dadheech

Manleet Sharma

Shrushtee

Jeedi Rohit

Om Swaraj Meena

Mondi Lavanya Rishitha

Shrelal Singh

Krishna Kant Jangir

Pankaj Singh

Saurabh Dhanwadia

Raunak Sharnra

Neeraj Singh

Meenakshi

Anuj Yadav

Himanshu Jhingonia

Sanjna Sarswal

Gaurav Meena

Karambir

F*Name

Ftalindersingh

Charan Singh

Kuldeep

Jai Bhagwan

Bipin Bharali

Rakesh

Manoj Kumar Sharma

Parrneshwar Prasad
Sirarma

Kuldeep Kumar

Aiay

Jeedi Venu Babu

Ralendra Kumar Meena

M V Ravi Kumar

Sheelendra Kumar Singh

Eaj Karan Jangir

Kishan Singh

Ramji Lal Dhanwadia

Baghvanand Shyam

R;lmswaroop Singh

Narsrngh

Anrar Nath Yadav

Sanwar MalJhingonia

Netra Prakash Surat Ranr
Sarswal

Braj Mohan Meena

Dharanrvir Singh

SGPA

CELR2'l (lnt + End)

8.4815

Re

8.7407

8 7037

8.1 852

8.4444

8.9630

8.2593

7.5556

9.1 852

8 0741

8.1482

o Qe2aJ.VUJU

8.9630

8.1482

Re. CELR21 (End)

7.0000

8.9259

8851I

8.9259

8.7037

8.4444

7.851 9

7.3333

78519

1 5 },lAR 2022 m-R Akl"-f*^



Sr. No. Holl No.

60 1201 1060

61 12011061

62 1201 1062

63 12011063

64 120'l 1064

65 12011065

66 1201 1066

67 12U1A67

68 12011068

69 12011069

70 1201|1A70

71 12011071

72 12011072

73 12011073

74 12011074

75 1201 1075

76 12011077

77 .1201 
1078

78 12011080

79 12011081

80 12011082

81 12011083

82 '1201 1084

83 1201 1085

84 1201 '1086

Name

Deepak

Mididhoddi Mahesh

Selal Chhajer

Nishant

Gaurav Kumar Verma

Tannu

SurajGLrpta

Muskan

Vanshika Kansal

Simran

Gowri S

Sourav

Dinesh Kumawat

Rishi Kumar Sharma

Karan Verma

Nekiram Nehra

Nikhil Bhardwaj

Ashish Sharrna

Himanshu

Nikunj

Viney

Karlrk Rai

Neeraj Sharma

Pawan Garg

Chirag Moond

F*Name

Surrder

Lakshmaiah

Rarnesh Kumar Chhajer

Naresh Sainr

Aniruddh Verma

Ralesh

Narerrdra Kumar

Banvrr

Deepak Kansal

Mr.govind Prasad

Sajeev C

Bamesh Chand

Chetan Prakash Kumawat

Bholanath Sharma

Prabhu Ram

Raghuveer Nehra

Naresh Kumar

Sunil Kumar

Manoj

Virender Garg

Barrjit Kumar

Manoj Kumar Hai

BabulalSharma

MLrkesh Garg

Yaslrwant Choudhary

SGPA

8.6667

8.6296

8.9630

8.7778

8.5185

8.2963

9.0741

9.0741

9.111'1

9 0000

8.7778

8.9259

8.1482

8,8519

7.8889

7.9630

8.1 852

8.3704

8.7778

8.1111

8.9630

7 7407

9.2593

7.7037

7.7778

1 5 [,AP 2022 wFi@*^



r85

Sr. No. Holl No. Name F_Name

Paramjeet

Shiv Charan

Mr. Chhuttan Lal Meena

llanrnarayan Bugalia

Pharli Ram Meena

Gujju Ramireddy

Lila Ram

Arvind

Chunni Tanwar

Kuld Kumar Jain

KatariaNarind

Gh Singh

Ra1 K

Sushil

Mirhi Kumar Singh

Sushil

Ravi

Arril K

SGPA

Re. CEPC21 (lnt + End)
CEPC23 (lnt + End)
CEPC25 (lnt + End)
CEPC27 (lnt + End)

CEPC29 (lnt + End)
CELR21 (lnt + End)

cELR23 tEnd) CELR25 ilnt
+ End) MAlR21 (lnt + End)

8.6296

8.4074

8.7037

7.7407

8.1111

Re CEPC21 (lnt * End)
CEPC23 (lnt + End)
CEPC25 (lnt + End)
CEPCZ7 (lnt + End)
CEPC29 (lnt + End)
CELR2l (lnt + End)

CELF23 (End) CELR25 (tnt
+ End) MAlR21 (End)

8.7407

9.2593

8.6667

9.4a74

8 5926

8.7037

8.5556

8.9259

8.6667

8.6667

8.7778

9 3333

1 201 1087 Daman

1 201 1 088

1 201 1 089

1 201 1 090

1 201 1 092

1 201 1 093

Sheetal

Anil Kotwal

Nikita Choudhary

Prem Prakash Meena

Gujju Satya Bhargav

Satvik Verma

Rajat Tanwar

Prajjawal Jain

Vishwas Kataria

Vinay Kumar Tanwar

Naveen Kumar

Aditya Chouhan

Aditya Anand

Ankush Arora

Rohit

Jatin Sharnra

Gaurav Dubey

86

87

B8

B9

90

J_ 91 12011094 Navesh

92 1201 1095

93 1201 1096

94 1201 1097

95 1201 1098

96 1201 1099

97 1201 1 100

98 1201 1 't01

99 12011102

100 1201 1 '103

101 12011104

102 1201 1 105

103 1201 1 106

1 5 t'lAR 2022 fILEr
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Sr. No. Holl No.

104 12011107

105 12011108

106 1201 1 109

107 12011110

1 08 12011111

109 12011112

110 12011113

1 1 1 12011114

112 12011115

113 12011116

114 12011117

115 12011118

1 16 1201112A

117 12011121

1 18 12011122

1 19 12011123

120 12011124

122 12A11126

123 12011127

124 12011128

125 12011129

126 12011130

l 121 12011125 Monu Singh

Name

Nikhit

Tushar Kansal

Jarpala Sripoojitha

Pallerla Anushka

Deepanshu

Deependra Shukla

Dhananjay Kabra

Mohit Kumar

Yash Jangra

Mukesh

Atul Parmar

Mayank Agarwal

Malothu Shasidhar

Gautam Goel

Ankit Dhaka

Rajeev Kumar Yadav

Rahul Maurya

Prachi Sharma

Kashish

Gella Satya Sree

Muskan

Kunal Malik

F_Name

Purushottam

Mr Vikas Kansal

J ll4angilal

Pallerla Gopi Krishna

Krishan Kumar

Pateshwari Prasad Shukla

Lalit Kabra

Vijender Singh

Surender Kumar

Tejan Giri

Raj Karan

Girraj Prasad Agarwal

Malothu Lacha Nayak

Mukesh Goel

Dayal Singh Dhaka

Mohan Lal Yadav

Jai Ratan Maurya

Harn Singh

Rakesh Kumar Sharma

Krrshan Kumar

Gella Yesuratnam

Dinesh Kumar Goyal

Deepak

SGPA

9 0370

9 0370

8.6296

8.7407

8.3333

8.7407

9.0000

7 .1482

8.6667

8.5185

8.1111

8.4815

8.1 852

8.7037

8.1'111

B.4B 1 5

8 5926

Re. CEPC2l (lnt + End)
CEPC2S (lnt r End)
CEPCZ7 (lnt + End)
CEPC29 (lnt+ End)
CELR21 (lnt + End)
CELR25 (lnt + End)
MAlR2t (lnt + End)

8.4444

9.4444

8.5926

8.7407

9.5556

1 s l,lAR 2022 rD*&l&*/r"rt



Sr. No. Holl No.

127 12011131

128 12011132

129 12011133

130 12011134

131 12011135

132 1201'1136

1 33 12011137

134 12011138

135 1201 1 
.139

1 36 12011140

137 12011141

138 1201 1 '143

1 39 12011144

1 40 12011145

141 12011147

142 12011148

143 1201 1 149

144 12011150

145 1201 1 151

146 12011152

r 147 12011153

148 12011154

149 12011155

150 12011156

X lst 120111s7

Name

Diksha Jain

Prince Garg

Dev Bansal

Lakshay Bhati

Dadisetti Bindhu Madhuri

Harshvardhan Singh

Vivek Parashar

Yashvardhan Singh

Gautam

Aditi Sharma

Sahid

Mediga Venkata Sar
Harshith

Soumya Khandal

Arpita Sahoo

Pravesh Kurnar

Kirti Sharma

Jyotika

Rohit Yadav

Harshita

Tushar Bansal

Gourav

Pooja

Yash Sharma

Ghanta Sai Ruthwik

Aman

F*Name

Manish Jain

f-lanuman Garg

Praveen Bansal

Kamal Kishore Bhati

Late Dadisetti Muralidhara
Rao

Subheslr Kumar Singh

Ra1 Kumar

Lokesh Kumar Singh

Dheeraj Kumar

Vipul Kurrar

Rajpal Ror

Mediga Dasaradhi

Mahesh Kumar Sharma

Prtambar Sahoo

Prern Singh

Avinash

Devender Kumar

Naresh Kumar

Pradeep Kumar

Gouri Shankar Bansal

Orn Singh

Surerrder

Vishal Sharma

Ghanta Chandra Shekhar

Mahinder Singh

SGPA

8 7407

8.5185

7.6667

8.2963

8.9259

8.6667

8.2963

8.851 I

8.4815

9.2963

8.3333

8.5556

9.2963

8.7778

8 7037

9.0741

9.0370

8.2222

9.3704

8.5926

Re CEL[121 (lnt + End)

8.2222

8.2593

8.0370

Re CELR25 (lnt + End)

1 5 }.lAR m22 fl.-R"t/+W^^



Sr. No. Roll No.

152 1201 1 '158

153 12011159

r54 12011160

155 12011161

156 12011162

157 12011163

158 12011164

159 12011165

160 12011166

1 61 12011167

162 1201 1 168

163 1201 't 169

1 64 1201 1170

165 12011171

166 12011172

167 12011173

1 68 12011174

t 16e 12011175

1201 1 176

1 201 1 177

1201 1 178

Name

Yogesh

Akash Pandey

Yogesh

AditiTiwari

Ankit

Aman

Anand Kunrar Maurya

Saurav Kumar Mathur

Samar Pratap Sinoh

Poonam

Ashish

Atul

Sahil

Kishor Ranwa

Kuldeep

Vansh Chauhan

Saurabh Chaudhary

Dev

Shiv KLrmar Sharrna

Pura Tuniya

Harsh Kumar Singh

F_Name

Prenr

Awadhesh Kumar Pandey

Satyaveer

Parkash Chand Tiwari

Sheeshram

Ramphal

Hajender Maurya

Nilrnani Mathur

Galendra Pratap Singh

Jaibir

Bijender

Sushilkumar

Suresh Kumar

Chiman Singh

Rambir

Slrailendra Chauhan

[Jevr Prasad

Rajbir Singh

Mahesh Sharma

Pr,rra Tupe

Kaushal Kumar Singh

SGPA

8.0000

8.9259

8 5926

9.111 1

8.3704

8.4074

8.2963

8.5556

9.0370

7.4444

8.1111

9.11r1

8.7778

8.9630

8.2222

8 6667

8.9630

Be. CELR2I (lnt - End)
CELR25 (End)

170

171

172

1173 12011179 Sanskar Sarrjay Pujari Sanjay Pujari

8.4074

8.4074

8.6667

Re CEPC2I (lnt + End)
CEPC23 (lnt + End)
CEPC25 (lnt + End)
CEPC27 (lnt + End)
CEPC29 (lnt + End)
CELR2l (lnt + End)

CELu2s (End) CELR25 (tnt
t End) MAiRZt (tnt + End)

I 5 ,i,i{R 
2022
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Sr. No. Roll No.

174 12011180

F 175 12011 181

176 12011182

177 12011184

178 12011185

179 12011186

180 12011187

18'1 1201 1 189

182 120't 1 190

183 1201 .t 
191

184 12011192

185 12011193

186 12011194

Name

Pramod Kumar

Abhishek Kumar Mishra

Sweety Ranr

Rahul

Affex Kumar Jain

Robin

Sonu

Verma Hishabh Ramadhar

Riya Girdhar

Jahid Ali Khan

Parjeet Singh

Lokesh

Kamaldeep

F*Name

Kapoor Singh

Hari Shankar Mishra

Strdarna Singh

Baljeet Singh

Nrrmal Kumar Jain

Satbir Singh

Devencier

Bamadhar

Sunil Kumar

Jafar Khan

Hardev Singh

Ram Singh

fladhesham

SGPA

8 2963

Be CEPC21 (lnt + End)
CELR23 (End) CELR2S

(End) MAlR21 (lnt + End)

8.7407

8.4074

8 1852

8.4074

8.2222

7 9630

8.8519

Re CELR21 (End)

Re. CELR2] (End)

t
>

F 187 .1201 'l 195 Aditi Bhaumik Ram Prasad Bhaumik

8 2593

8.7778

Re CEPC2I (lnt + End)
CEPC23 (lrrt + End)
CEPC25 (lnt + End)
CEPC27 (lnt + End)
CEPC29 (lnt + End)
CELR21 (lnt + End)
CELR23 (lnt + End)
CELH25 (lnt + End)
MAlR21 (lnt + End)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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Date:


